
Start Name Club Year

1 Cvita Perković Aquabetta VG (CRO) 2011

2 Lucija Palaić KSP Sisak (CRO) 2011

3 Anna Paula Tiidemann EVK (EST) 2011

4 Gál Mira Sirenia SE 2014

5 Leona Vuksanović KSP Sisak (CRO) 2010

6 Erin Pivac Matić Aquabetta VG (CRO) 2011

7 Jana Duh Aquabetta VG (CRO) 2011

8 Kis Molnár Kamilla BVSC Zugló 2010

9 Fábián Lili Anna FTC  2011

10 Vitéz Viola GYVSE 2010

11 Żakowska Jagoda AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 2010

12 Karla Smoljanović Synchro Mladost (CRO) 2010

13 Bruder Gréta H2O SE 2010

14 Nemes Noémi H2O SE 2010

15 Nil Şişmanoğlu AKDENiZ (TUR) 2010

16 TINA RAČIĆ Primorje Aqua Maris (CRO) 2010

17 Defne Gümüş AKDENiZ (TUR) 2010

18 Aleksandra Orlova EVK (EST) 2010
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Start Club Name Year

1 BHSE Kelemen Réka 2010

Szepesi Mia Korina 2010

2 Aquatic Group Hegymegi‐Barakonyi Adél 2011

Pataki Emma 2010

3 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Ana Kluk 2011

Cvita Perković 2011

4 Sirenia SE Réthi Lelle 2010

Kenyeres Kata 2011

5 Aquatic Group Bosznai Luca 2010

Nágel Hanna 2010

6 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Erin Pivac Matić 2011

Jana Duh 2011

7 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Ema Arbanas 2010

Lorena Hojan 2010

8 EVK (EST) Aleksandra Orlova 2010

Alisa Valtanen 2010

Aleksandra Piho 2011

9 Primorje Aqua Maris (CRO) NASTASIJA GARDIJAN 2010

TINA RAČIĆ 2010

10 Synchro Mladost (CRO) Korina Takač 2010

Karla Smoljanović 2010

11 BVSC Zugló Faragó Zsófia 2010

Kardos Nagy Janka 2010

12 AKDENiZ (TUR) Defne Gümüş 2010

Nil Şişmanoğlu 2010

13 EVK (EST) Ksenia Kuznetsova 2011

Margarita Hristaforova 2011

Camilla Murray 2011
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Start Club Name Year

1 Aquatic Group Pór Anna Szelina 2011

Pór Mátyás Benjámin 2011
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Start Club Name Year

1 Római Sz. SE. Csongrádi Patrícia 2011

Gulyás Tilda 2012

Király Emőke 2011

Kőszeghy Sára 2010

Rippel Laura 2010

Szívós Sophia 2011

Vári Petra 2010

2 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Ana Kluk 2011

Cvita Perković 2011

Ema Arbanas 2010

Erin Pivac Matić 2011

Eva Zidar  2010

Jana Duh 2011

Lorena Hojan 2010

Neli Plepelić 2012

Lana Mikulec 2010

3 Primorje Aqua Maris (CRO) ELIN PETRIĆ 2011

KATJA PERIĆ 2012

LANA MIŠKULIN 2010

MIA MAJSTOROVIĆ 2012

NADIYA PETRISHCHEVA 2010

NASTASIJA GARDIJAN 2010

TINA RAČIĆ 2010

NINA KHALILI 2010

EMA BOŽIĆ 2012

4 Aquatic Group Pór Anna Szelina 2011

Pór Mátyás Benjámin 2011

Hegymegi‐Barakonyi Adél 2011

Pataki Emma 2010

Bartos Annamária 2010

Kusz Viktória 2010

Steiner Csenge 2010

Varga Zorka 2010

Karádi Hedvig 2011

Kunszt Hanna 2010

5 Synchro Mladost (CRO) Ana Perković 2012

Ema Čabraja 2010

Karla Smoljanović 2010

Klara Čabraja 2010

Klara Janković 2010

Korina Takač 2010

Maria Barilar 2010

Tia Maček 2011

Tara Dmitrović 2010

Thalia Hudina Redžepi 2011

6 EVK (EST) Aleksandra Orlova 2010

Aleksandra Piho 2011

Alisa Valtanen 2010

Anna Paula Tiidemann 2011

Camilla Murray 2011

Julia Boiko 2011

Ksenia Kuznetsova 2011

Margarita Hristaforova 2011

7 BVSC Zugló Faragó Zsófia 2010

Kardos Nagy Janka 2010

Kis Molnár Kamilla 2010

Lucay Lili 2011

Reimholz Emma 2011

Szücs Anna 2010
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